
 

 
The College of the Florida Keys Contract Addendum 20230209                                                                                Page 1 of 1 
 
 

 
CONTRACT ADDENDUM 

 
This Addendum made February 9, 2023, amends the existing agreement (“Agreement”) effective on 
July 1, 2018, by and between Continental Service Group, Inc., d/b/a ConServe (the “Agency”) and 
The College of the Florida Keys with offices at 5901 College Road, Key West, FL 33040-4315   
(the “Client”).  The Client and Agency hereby agree as follows: 
 
1. TERM.  As stated in ITN 5879-A, the Agreement Term is extended from July 1, 2023, to June 
30, 2025 
 
2.   The parties agree that, except for the terms contained in this Addendum, the terms of the existing 
agreement shall govern the parties’ respective duties.   
 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto, by their authorized representatives, have executed 
this Addendum on the day and year first written above. 
 
CONTINENTAL SERVICE GROUP, INC. D/B/A CONSERVE 
 
 
  
By:   _________________________________________ 
         Pamela Baird, Secretary 
 
Address for Notices: 
ConServe 
P.O. Box 7   
Fairport, New York 14450   
Attention: General Counsel    
  
         
THE COLLEGE OF THE FLORIDA KEYS 
 
 
 
By:  
  
Printed Name: _________________________________ 

Title: _________________________________________ 

 

Address for Notices: 
The College of the Florida Keys 
5901 College Road 
Key West, FL 33040-4315    
Attention: General Counsel 


	CONTRACT ADDENDUM
	Continental Service Group, Inc. d/b/a ConServe

